
Majestic and Awe-Inspiring Team Executive:  Jennings 
Super Fans:  Nicely, Waldchen 

Geneva High School 
2022 Girls Cross Country 
DuKane Conference CC Championships 
Saturday, October 15, 2022 
Attendance: 6:45am Bus:  7:00am 
*Location: Lake Park High School 
  600 S. Medinah Road, Roselle 
 

*Race Schedule:  F/S Girls (unlimited):   9:00am 
  Box 2   F/S Boys (unlimited):     9:30am 
   Varsity Girls (7 runners):  10:00am 
   Varsity Boys (7 runners):  10:30am 
   Open Girls (unlimited):  11:00am 
   Open Boys (unlimited):  11:30am 
F/S Girls 

 Mile 1 
Mile 2 
Split Mile 2 

Mile 3 
Split Overall 

Anderson, Abby      

Bradley, Mia      

Cielo, Alana      

Cunningham, Kayla      

Drexler, Gretchen      

Glasgow, Mia      

Hoffman, Ella      

Reid, Emma      

Rudigier, Rachael      

Silha, Zoey      

Stinger, Madison      
 
 

Varsity Girls 

 Mile 1 
Mile 2 
Split Mile 2  

Mile 3 
Split Overall 

Borter, Sofia      

Lechtenberg, Lucina      

Mertes, Mckenna      

Peahl, Taylor      

Spezzano, Becca      

Storaasli, Lila      

Verdecchia, Lauren      
 
 

Open Girls 

 Mile 1 
Mile 2 
Split Mile 2  

Mile 3 
Split Overall 

Bolender, Agnes      

Caskey, Grace      

Chadwell, Anna      

Coronado, Sophi      

Stanuch, Corinne      
 



  

Teams Competing:    Batavia, Geneva, Glenbard North, Lake Park, Saint Charles East, Saint Charles North, Wheaton 
North, Wheaton Warrenville South 

 

Team Awards:   Plaques for first place 

Individual Awards:   1-15 medal at the Varsity level 

1-15 ribbon at the F/S and Open levels 

 

Don't bother just to be better than your contemporaries or predecessors. Try to 
be better than yourself.  

-William Faulkner 

 

Important Dates for the Post-Season!!!! 

Saturday, October 22, 11:30am: 

 Regionals at Settler’s Hill!  Attendance 11:15, bus leaves at 11:30.  ALL athletes are expected to attend.   

Girls’ race is at 1pm.  Boys’ race is at 2pm. 

The first 6 placing teams advance to the Sectional meet. / The first 5 individuals not on a qualifying team also 
advance. / Top 8 finishers automatically advance. 

 

Saturday, October 29, 11:00am: 

Sectionals at Lake Park!  Attendance at 10:45, bus leaves at 11:00.  ALL athletes are expected to attend. 

Girls’ race is at 1pm.  Boys’ race is at 2pm. 

The first 7 placing teams advance to the State meet. / The first 10 individuals not on qualifying teams also 
advance. 

 

Saturday, November 5: 

STATE at Detweiller Park in Peoria!  Attendance, race times, etc. TBA. 

 

Monday, November 7, ASAP after school:   

Mandatory post-season meeting for ALL athletes.   

Turn in your warm-up jacket, backpack, and lock.  Clean out your lockers.  Hand out PR buttons from State. 

 

 


